
X OVJ,DIBER 2, 1!)45.] GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. 

Acts of Parliament, etc.-continued. 

Marriage Act 
Married Women's Property Act (Consoli-

dated) . . . . 
Married Women's Protection Act ( Consoli-

dated) . . . . 
Masters and Servants Act 
Medical Practitioners Act . . . • 
Metropolitan Milk Act ( Consolidated) 
Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage and 

Drainage Act . . . . . . ' 
Mines Regulation Act 
Mine Workers' Relief Fund Act and Regula-

. tions 
Mining Act .. 
Mining Development Act 
Money Lenders Act (Consolidated) .. 
Municipal Corporations Act (Consolidated) 
Native Administration Act . . . . 
Native Flora Protection Act 
Notaries Act 
Noxious Weeds Act 
Kurses Registration Act 
Partnership Act . . . . 
Pawnbrokers Act ( Consolidated) 
Pearling Act (Consolidated) .. 
Petroleum Act . . . . . . 
Pharmacy and Poisons Act (Consolidated) 

Postage Extra. 

£ s. d. 
0 2 0 

0 1 0 

0 0 6 
0 1 0 
0 0 9 
0 1 6 

0 2 0 
0 1 9 

0 2 6 
0 2 0 
0 1 6 
0 1 6 
0 5 0 
0 2 0 
0 1 0 
0 0 6 
0 1 0 
0 0 6 
0 1 0 
0 l 0 
0 2 0 
0 3 0 
0 2 (; 

Administration Act 
Appointments 

CON1'ENTS. 

Associations Incorporation 
Bush Fires 
Cash Orders Lost 
Cattle, Trespass, .Fencing and Impounding 
Commissioners for Declarations . . . . 
Companies 
Crown Law Department 
Deceased Persons' Estates 
Forestry 
Health Department 
J usticcs of the Peace 
Lands Department 
::\forketing of Onions Act 
Orders in Council .. 
Premier's Office . . . . 
Public Sen-ice Commissioner 
Public Trustee 
Public Works Department 
Registrar General .. 
Registrar of Companies 
Registration of Births, etc. 
Resumptions 
Road Boards 
'render Board 
'renders accepted 
'!'enders invited 

L 15187 /4G tsv Authority : RO>lER'.l' H. MILLER, Government Printer, Perth. 

1053 

Page 
1050-2 

1040, 1048 
1050 
1041 

1040,1043 
Act 1048 

1040 
1049 
1040 

1050-2 
1043 
1041 
1040 

1041-3 
1048 
1039 
1040 
1040 

1051-2 
1039, 1043-8 

1048 
1049 
1048 

1044-7 
1043, 1048 

1049 
1049 

1043-4, 1050 




