Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.				CONTENTS.
	£	s.	đ.	Page
Marriage Act	0	2	0	Administration Act 1050-2
Married Women's Property Act (Consoli-	v	_	Ū	Appointments 1040, 1048
dated)	0	1	0	Associations Incorporation 1050
Married Women's Protection Act (Consoli-	-	_	•	Bush Fires 1041
dated)	0	0	6	Cash Orders Lost 1040, 1043
Masters and Servants Act	0	1	0	Cattle, Trespass, Fencing and Impounding Act 1048
Medical Practitioners Act	0	0	9	Commissioners for Declarations 1040
Metropolitan Milk Act (Consolidated)	0	1	6	Companies
Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and				Crown Law Department
Drainage Act	0	2	0	Deceased Persons' Estates 1050-2
Mines Regulation Act	0	1	9	Forestry
Mine Workers' Relief Fund Act and Regula-	_	_	_	7 11 70
tions		2	6	T 3 Th1 1
Mining Act		2	0	Marketing of Onions Act
Mining Development Act	0	Ţ	6	Orders in Council
Money Lenders Act (Consolidated)	0	Ť	6	Premier's Office 1040
Municipal Corporations Act (Consolidated) Native Administration Act	0	5	Ü	Public Service Commissioner 1040
Notive Flore Protection Act	0	2	0	Public Trustee 1051-2
NT - 4 1 A 1	0	Ţ	0	Public Works Department 1039, 1043-8
NT	0	1	0	Registrar General 1048
Norman Designation A.	0	0	Ř	Registrar of Companies 1049
Partnership Act	0	1	ň	Registration of Births, etc 1048
Pawnbrokers Act (Consolidated)	ő	i	ñ	Resumptions 1044-7
Pearling Act (Consolidated)	ŏ	2	ñ	Road Boards 1043, 1048
Petroleum Act	ŏ	3	ő	Tender Board 1049
Pharmacy and Poisons Act (Consolidated)	ŏ	2	č	Tenders accepted 1049
Postage Extra.	·	_	•	Tenders invited 1043-4, 1050